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SAVI^US & LOAN <^S^^
ASSOClATini\ ^™»i

ESTABLISHED 1885
JV1IL0 R. ROBBINS, President

Cordial Walter shipydwkr r28 Adair
Gordier Murla O Mrs restr mgr Manning's

r3370 Army
Gordillo Donald (Dolores) mach opr h2757

Bryant
Gordino John hl501 Leavenworth ©
Gordish Andw (Leona) USN h45 Rotteck
" Leona M Mrs bkpr BofA r45 Rotteck
Gordohn Adele M priv sec S F Examiner

rl983 21st av „
" Edw L (Adele) USMM hl983 21st av ©
" Robt (Kate) musician h966 Teresita blvd ©
GORDON, See also Gordan and Gorden
" A rl920 Sacto
" A Mrs with Naval Drydocks
" Abr (Sarah) jwlr 1457 FiUmore h435 38th

av ©
" Abr 2d hd gds 730 Howard r507 Sanchez
" Adrianne M slswn Chas Brown & Sons r269

24th av
" Adrina h2833 Laguna
" Aida E priv sec Remington-Rand r3404 Clay
" Albt (Helen) USN r269 Girard
" Alex (Minnie) tailor 418 Larkin h821 32d av

" Alf W drftsmn CPCorp r Redwood City
" Alice Mrs rl720 O'Farrell
" Alice B ins agt r251 Arleta av
' Alice E examiner Veterans Admin r Bur-

lingame
" Alice R (wid Saml) h3655 FUlmore
" Allen E house furng gds 2275 Mission
" Alvin S (Nan S) buyer Ansel J Schloss h55

Lagunitas dr ®
" Amanda Mrs h34 Pixley
" Ann o£c sec Famous Flours Co rl78 De Soto
" Anna C admin asst USEO r5546 Anza
" Anne S sten Order of Ry Employees hl635

Gough
" Arnold D hl631 Chestnut
" Arth E ITSA rl33 Cortland av
" Arth M THarriet) (Acme Paper Co) h2144

Beach ®
" Augustus (Daphne) eng h227 Alma
" Ben h645 Leavenworth
" Bernard S h2123 Beach
" Bruce T mgr Feltman & Curme h96 Toledo

way
" Burton L (Myra) tchr h66 Laussat
" Cameron E sec-treas Manning's Inc r Palo

Alto „
" Campbell P (Kate) pntr hl257 Guerrero ®
" CarroU A h897 Cal
" Cath A (wid H G) h4431 Cal
' Cath M Mrs hl637 Ortega
" CecU O prsmn S F Examiner r68a Ems
" Chas guard FRB r Menlo Park
" Chas (Mary) mtrmn hll6 Majestic av
" Chas E (Margt J) pntr hl612 10th av ®
" Chas G (Marolyn) USN hSOl Taylor
" Chas G (Mabel) USA hi 141 S Van Ness av
" Chas L h645 Bush
" Chas N elk CPCorp r Okld
" Chas P (Mamie) elk MS r24 Buena Vista
" Chas R frt hndlr McK&R r460a 23d av
" Chas F (Arlene) driver Ry Exp Agcy r314

Height
' Coat & Suit Co (F L Gordon Jos Weisman)

942 Market R209
' Colin S (Lucile F) h240 Corona
" Connie maid rlSOO Gough
" Cynthia sten MacFadden Publications Inc

r Burlingame
" D plstr r465 Page
" D D Mrs h2280 Pacific av
' D S Mrs hl234 Washn
" Dale plater r64 Whittier
" Dale C mech h711 Leavenworth
" Danl brklyr h729 Arguello blvd
" Danl prsmn S F Examiner r San Rafael
" Danl E (Alida) inspr SPCo r872 Fulton
" David (Frieda) elk Pearl Gordon h207

Russia av @
" David G reporter Dun & Bradstreet r Bkly
" Delia Mrs h495 Valencia
" Delia Mrs r281 Arkansas

' Dennis P mgr Ohio Injector Co r Burlin-
game

" Dermott (Anne) h4174 25th
" Don (Shop Towel Serv & Supp Co) r San

Mateo
" Donald B (Adrienne) defensewkr h4724

17th
" Donald J USMC r460 Belvedere
" Donald M frt agt APL r Ala
" Dorothy nurse h2103 Anza
" Dorothy waiter r415 O'Farrell
" E B Mrs h445 2d av
" E E driver YCC rl503 Hyde
" Easter E (wid Louis) r2802 Bush
" Edw A (Fay M) lab h672 Bay
" Edw L (Frances) USMM h2206 Castro
" Edwin C (Elice) USMM r2763 Bush

GORDON
" Ji-awm S (Anna M) plmbr h321 Monticello
" Elbert J (Josephine B) carp h848 Teresita

blvd ©
" Eliz rl530 Jones
" Elsie Mrs r257',2 26th av
" Emmitt D Mrs hl234 Larkin
" Erwin (Use) imptr 760 Market R401 h578

30th av ® „ ,
" Ethel cooper Geo Windeler Co rl40a Eureka
" Ethel with PAA r692 16th av
" Ethel M (wid Jack) r841 Dolores
" Eula M elk rl022 Taraval
" Eureka A Mrs bkpr hl92 Downey
" Eva elk r525 22d av
" Eva A Mrs rl552 Jackson
" F B Mrs hl245 McAllister
" Fannie Mrs hl440 Golden Gate av
" Florence library 291 8th av
" Florence L Mrs r239 28th av
" Frances h520 Geary
" Frances USMM r5546 Anza
" Francis D (Nora A) formn W P Fuller & Co

h410 Jersey ®
" Francis S USA r321 Monticello
" Frank r939 Mission
" Frank cigars 101 Golden Gate av r41 Jones
" Frank L (Ida) (Gordon Coat & Suit Co)

h527 28th av
" Frank L guard Am Tr Co r Okld
" Frank L USA h3316 Laguna
" Frank X (Ann) bkpr Wm P Goss h5546

Anza ®
" Fredk porter Laguna Honda Home
" G M chemist Naval Drydocks
" G Perry h776 41st av
" Geo E (Emma) h2415 Cal
" Geo S (Mary L) hl772 Sutter
" Gilbert P USA r650 Stanyan
" Goldie M (wid Leonard) elk WUTCo

h3241 Clement
" Greta W bkpr CPCorp r Okld
" Gussie E Mrs hl598 Hayes
" Guy E (Nora M) mach h58 28th
" Harriette r2687 15th av
" Harry r365 Golden Gate av
" Harry (Bess) atdt Gantner-Felder-Kenny

r85 Richmond av
" Harry driver YCC r607 Montgy
" Harry (Sadie) gro 2149 Taraval h2624

UUoa ©
" Harry (Ida) pntr h791 22d av
" Harry (Ida) pcUr h766 Howard
" Harry H (Edith) adj Genl Ace Fire & Life

Assur Corp hl507 28th av ®
Hazel F tchr Pub Sch h239 28th av ®
Helen sten rl020 Sanchez
Helen sten hl301 York
Helen E sten rl21 Cayuga av
Helene C elk USES r245 Santiago
Herbt (Julia) pipeftr h341 Corbett av
Howard W (Lillian) elk h3427 Kirkham ®
Hugh A h2240 Bay
Hugh B h341 Plymouth av
Ida h523 Waller

' Ida Mrs h3540 Broderick
Ida Mrs elk r3404 Clay
Ida Mrs 2d hdgds 766 Howard
Igor K guard h368 VaUey
Inez G C cash SC&Co rl867 26th av

' Inga Mrs maid r55 Laurel
Irene rl50 Haight

' Irene r654 29th av
' Irene Mrs r81 Chula la
' Irving (Louise) tug boat opr hl539 Kirk-

wood av
' Isabel M elk WUTCo rl529 10th av
' J A Mrs r405 Taylor
' J N r328 4th
' J R hl472 Filbert
' Jack A (Helen E) USA h752 Elizabeth
' Jas (Bernice) hl428 Webster
' Jas (Olive) piano tuner h625 France av
' Jas B (Lois M) civ eng USEO h945 Pine
' Jas B elk CPCorp r Okld
' Jas F USA r28 HiUway av
' Jas J (Grace) cement wkr h230 Shields ®
' Jas L rep USCSC r El Cerrito
' Jas W (Mildred) stmftr hll47 Balboa
' Jane Mrs h2382 Greenwich
' Janie M dom h2968a Bush
' Jason (Mary) cond Mun Ry h669 9th av
' Jay h2124 Green
' Jerome J (Alpert Packing Co) r Burlin-

game
' Jerry shipydwkr r28 Steiner
• Joan C r2321 16th av
' John rl807 Fillmore
• John (Myrtle) h3651 Webster
' John h879 29th av
John (Violet) painter hl07 Noe

' John (Mary J) shipydwkr hl5 Lakeview
av ®

' John (Elsie) shipydwkr h276 8th av

GORDON
" jonn Mrs r360 Hyde
" John A (Adrienne) elk Baker & Hanulton

h269 24th av
" John D jan DPW h545 Myrtle
" John H (Sonia) USN h220 Hahn
" John J emp PWWCo rl30 Mateo
" Jos emp Internatl Sales Co rl040 Folsora
" Jos (Margt) eng h566 33d av
" Jos E (Viola) USMM h2124 15th
" Josephine smstrs h2344 Cal
" Joyce cooper Geo Windeler Co rl40a

Eureka
" Joyce tchr r945 Pine
" Joyce A elk h395 16th av
" Julie elk r300 Page
" Kath (wid Alex) hl020 Sanchez ©
" Kath E rl960 21st av
" Kathryn emp Hotel Powell rl807 Fillmore
" Kathryne (wid Bernard) hl960 21st av ®
" Kenneth S USA hl900 Beach
" L C (Maggie) lab h89a Shipley
" Lawrence defense wkr r235 Oak
" Lawrence waiter Major Phillips rl036

Polk
" Lee h400 Duboce av
" Lee B hl380 Taylor
" Lela rl234 Washn
" Lena B Mrs embdry 133 Geary R613 hl801

Gough
" Lennon A (Frances) emp C-CBCo h2687

15th av ©
" Leo (Ida) restr Ferry bldg 2d fl hl750

Vallejo
" Leon S (Marie M) h371 Wawona ®
" Leonard h830 Hayes
" Leslie G elev opr Phelan Bldg h737 TTIlis
" Leslie L coffee roaster S&W Fine Foods

r Okld
" Lewis A h3338b 16th
" Lilian E Mrs mgr Belcano Cosmetics r2355

Polk
" Lilly maid r2361 Mission
" Lloyd hl299 O'Farrell
Lorraine Mrs rl814 Divisadero
Louis h525 22d av
Louis B elk SOCo r Ala
Louis D pres Round Mountain Mines Co

r Reno
Louis J dept mgr H S Crocker Co r Okld
Louis W (Mabel K) h251 Arleta av ©
Louise G Mrs h4123 20th
Lucille dance tchr 1159 Market R201 r658

12th
MacKenzie R USA rl236 46th av
Margt V Mrs ofc mgr B A Rhodes r395

16th av
Marie maid r643 Hayes
Martha M tel opr Geo Windeler Co r614

Fell
Mary E elk rl21 Cayuga av
Mary J teleg opr WUTCo rl5 Lakeview av
Mary J Mrs r2507 Pine
Matthew V firemn SFFD r251 Crescent av
Max (Eleanor) h654 29th av ®
May (wid C L) mtrmn hll6 Majestic av ©
Mercedes Mrs hll4 Sutter
Mignon Mrs h2259 14th av
Morirs R (Margt) USA h3942 Cal
Murel swchmn h281 Arkansas
Naomi Mrs sec GaUand Mercantile Lndy
Co r Okld

Nova M elk r58 28th
Olive elk hll55 Pine
Orel E (Helen F) USN hl950 Fell
Oscar D (Mabel E) h35 Noe
Paul h305 Cardenas av
Pearl dept store 4527 Mission rl590 Ale-
many blvd

Peter jan Veterans Admin r2920 Laguna
Peter E (Cath) h652 5th av
Philip mfrs agt 833 Market R805 r Atherton
Philip E (Jewel) mgr Saltzman's hl871

30th av ©
R H shipydwkr hl022 EUis
Ralph h729 Jones
Ramona hskpr r2239 Green
Raymond J chiropractor 693 Sutter R302

h2295 Chestnut
Rebecca elk h511 Waller
Richd C field asst DPW rl391 8th av
Richd C (Kath E) surveymn USEO h4115
Lincoln way

Richd F (Agnes) USA hl790 Fell
Richd S USA rl960 21st av
Robt news vender hl552 Jackson
Robt shipwkr r2382 Greenwich
Robt E (Josephine) gro 131 Cortland av
hl33 Cortland av ®

Robt I hll54 Gough
Robt J USA r3651 Webster
Robt L (Bessie) driver hl21 Cayuga av ©
Robt W (Margaret) USCG h409 Walnut
Rose Mrs hl460 CJolden Gate av
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